GC7105A
Base Station Analyzer
w
w
w
.gctm
.net
GenComm GC7105A Specs

Specifications and product description subject to change without notice
11
Ordering Information
Standard
■ Spectrum Analyzer : 100KHz ~ 3GHZ ■ Power Meter : 100KHz ~ 3GHz
■ G7105-50341 : Soft Carrying Case
■ G7105-50322 : AC-DC Adapter
■ G7105-50335 : Cross LAN Cable (1.5m)
■ GC724-50513 : 256MByte USB Memory
■ G7105-50321 : Lithium-ion Battery
■ G7105-50316 : Stylus Pen
■ G7105-50361 : User’s Manual and Application Software CD
Standard Accessories
■ GC724-50509 : Calibration Kit, 40dB, 4GHz
■ G7000-50571 : Adapter N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5GHz, 50Ω
■ G7000-50572 : Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5GHz, 50Ω
■ G7000-50573 : Adapter N(m) to SMA(f), DC to 18GHz, 50Ω
■ G7000-50574 : Adapter N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 2GHz, 50Ω
■ GC724-50542 : Hard Case
■ G7105-50362 : GC7105A User’s Manual- Printed version
Optional Accessories
■ GC731A :  Directional Power Sensor
  (300 ~ 3800MHz,  Average Power +21.76 ~ +51.76dBm, Peak Power +36.02 ~ +56.02dBm)
■ GC732A : Terminating Average Power Sensor (20 ~ 3800MHz, -30 ~ +20dBm)
High Accuracy power meter Accessories
Options
Note: Upgrade options for the GC7105A use the designation GC7105AU before the respective option number (GC7105AU-###)
■ GC7105A-002 High Accuracy Power Meter (Requires GC731A or GC732A)
■ GC7105A-003 Gain/Loss Measurement (Requires GC7105A-007)
■ GC7105A-004 GSP Receiver
■ GC7105A-005 E1/T1 Analyzer
■ GC7105A-006 Channel Scanner
■ GC7105A-007 Cable and Antenna Analyzer (Recommend GC724-50509)
■ GC7105A-008 Interference Analyzer
■ GC7105A-009 GSM Channel Scanner
■ GC7105A-010 CDMA2000 OTA (Requires GC7105A-004 and GC7105A-020)1
■ GC7105A-011 WCDMA OTA (Requires GC7105A-004 and GC7105A-030)1
■ GC7105A-012 GSM/GPRS/EDGE OTA (Requires GC7105A-004 and GC7105A-31 and/or 41)1
■ GC7105A-020 CDMA Analyzer
■ GC7105A-021 EVDO Analyzer (Requires GC7105A-020)
■ GC7105A-030 WCDMA Analyzer
■ GC7105A-031 HSDPA Analyzer (Requires GC7105A-030)
■ GC7105A-040 GSM/GPRS Analyzer (Recommended GC7105A-009)
■ GC7105A-041 EDGE Analyzer (Requires GC7105A-040)
■ GC7105A-050 450MHz Omni RF Antenna2
■ GC7105A-051 800MHz Omni RF Antenna2
■ GC7105A-052 1800MHz Omni RF Antenna2
■ GC7105A-053 1900MHz Omni RF Antenna2
■ GC7105A-054 2100MHz Omni RF Antenna2
1Select ONE Antenna
2Required for OTA Measurement (options 010, 011, 12)
Corporate Office
14 Floor E&C Dream Tower VII,